Salads

Side

eatin to go ex.tax
AXThrvarTys4
JYV—=vaAyTANLy T 1700 1669 1546
Mexican Cobb Salad / Green Goddess Dressing
TJUNFXvH 75/
fIu—7VLvyF Ly vy 1750 1718 1591
Grilled Chicken Salad / Yellow French Dressing
B u r‘ge r‘ eatin to go ex.tax
AZ Y H— FN——
BRA100% 8T 4 (F =¥ —F—A LY yra beh -IOO 1800 1767 1637
Standard Burger
100% Grass-Fed Beef Patty,Cheddar Cheese,Relish,Tomato
Toppings ~—av Bacon 200 196 182
7RA R Avocado 250 246 228
-7 Beef 400 393 364
S a n d WI C h eatin to go ex.tax
JIUNRIZy 7F =A% P4 v F 1200 1178 1091
Grilled Egg Cheese Sandwich
pa Sta eatin to go ex.tax
WELo R 2 —& 1800 1767 1637
Grass-Fed Beef Bolognese
R l C e eatin to go ex.tax
FEXVF—N—FA A FahDT 72y b 1650 1620 1500
Chicken Over Rice / Accented With Dukkah , Chili & Sour Sauce
Ny —F X hL— 1600 1571 1455

Butter Chicken Curry

[EfEK 2 fH L CH b £ 79, We Use Rice Grown In Japan.

eatin to go ex.tax
JLyiaZLryF774 800 786 728
Flesh French Fries
A AN 200 196 182
Bread
KI d S eatin to go ex.tax
BPLALTY ¥y X7 L—F
AL = AYR=F FEXVF Py b ALY OB — P a2 1200 1178 1091
Low-Allergen Menu For Kids
Curry Rice,Hamburg Steak,Meatball,Jelly,Juice
pa n C a ke S eatin to go ex.tax
INT V7Y —=nRvir—=% 1300 1276 1182
Gluten-Free Pancakes
Toppings LEY&Z7Y—2A Lemon & Cream 300 294 273
NF+ &7 4N+ vy Banana & Walnuts 400 393 364
R—ay &Iy~ Bacon & Eggs 400 393 364
Swe etS eatin to go ex.tax
Moa—)Lr—=%x 850 834 773
Strawberry Roll Cake
WA F—=Rr—% 800 786 728
Basque Cheese Cake
Ty TN ENZTTA R 800 786 728
Apple Pie & Vanilla Ice
Faar—kr—% 700 687 637
Chocolate Cake
LunCh Dr\lnk Set eatin to go ex.tax
FU > 7%y b (FHBRE)10:00~15:00 400 393 364

Order a meal & get a drinks for 400yen between 10am & 3pm.

V5 BENL 72 Z WV, ¥Desserts & — Rz K<,

Weekdays only .Please select one from below.

Specialitea
@ No.I"LOVE

(N EAA AR =Ry T+ Y v —)
v No.2"BEAUTIFUL"
(BVYHHLEVY I IA+RA=—Z U })

Banana Juice
A=V ININFFYa—2A
NFFPa—2R
KOTOSHINAJA N FF 3 2 — 2 K.
ANAZTNFFY 2=
NFFa—t—
Organic Coffees
A=V INITT
O 7RY A=)
h7 275
VAT
¥ 7h7za—kt—
~—¥LF 77 by GIFFARD
Teas

v KL 2> Co LAY (RS + R+ XK 2R)
From {ffi] b4l 2 Jit

¥ 4=y rkfnris—

v A=K 7TV —=V VA RAT 4 —
</ VhT =L >

Yol YLINTT 4 —
I'M Chai
Lemonade

L & %— F / water or sparkling

7=/ WV ENR—2—
(LVER=F & T7A AT 1)

RZAE—F L EZ—F

A L £ % — I KoTOsHINA st sintitiis (S

INY =77 7—LER—F

Organic Herb Tea
Hibiscus/Rosehip/Ginger

Organic Herb Tea
Moringa/Lemongrass/Peppermint

Oat Milk Banana Juice
Banana Juice

Matcha Banana Juice
Cacao Nibs Banana Juice

Banana Coffee

Oat Milk Latte
Americano
Cafe Latte
Soy Latte
Decat Coffee

Hazelnut Latte

Cold Brew KAGUWASHI Tea
(Matcha+Green tea+Brown rice tea)

Organic Ceylon tea

Organic Green Rooibos Tea

Royal Milk Tea

I'M Chai

Lemonade /
water or sparkling

Arnold Palmer,
Lemonade & Iced Tea

Venice Beach Lemonade
Butterfly pea&Lemonade

Matcha Lemonade

Elder Flower Lemonade

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

Other Drink & kids beverages 1itiios iy >

¥ aha-7
¥ oryvry—x—) (AL —torF74)
O A—H=v Ty TN a—R
| AR R
¥y ALY
F—=HAZ I Ty TN a—A
F—=H=Zy I F LYY a—A
Beer
N—FF7YF(FF7F)
California Wine

FoFL AR Ca—F4 70/ E )0 ) T — )b

FoFA 4R Ea—T4 70 /S ¥ )b K %

Coca Cola
Ginger Ale / Sweet or Dry
100% Organic Apple Juice
100% Organic Orange Juice
Kids' Milk
100% Organic Apple Juice

100% Organic Orange Juice

Heartland Beer / Draft

Today is Beautiful /
Pinot Noir

Today is Beautiful /
Chardonnay

HOT/ICE

Glass
Bottle
Glass

Bottle

eatin togo extax

680 668 619
680 668 619

950 933 864
800 786 728
850 834 773
850 834 773

950 933 864

800 786 728
650 638 591
700 687 637
750 736 682
650 638 591
750 736 682

650 638 591
650 638 591
650 638 591

700 687 637
750 736 682

750 736 682

750 736 682

780 766 710
780 766 710
780 766 710

600 589 546
600 589 546
600 589 546
600 589 546
400 393 364
400 393 364
400 393 364

800 - 728

800 - 728
4000 - 3637

800 - 728
4000 - 3637

CAFE

Pt
Don’t Waste It. ~Z‘ '3’@
Good Health&Well-being C‘;“ 2
»

Hello! My Bottle (30yen Off!) ‘3g "

MELROSE | 8100 Melrose Avenue Los Angeles, California 90046 | 323.651.4129
BRENTWOOD | 11677 San Vicente Boulevard Brentwood, California 90049 | 310.207.0927
MALIBU | 3900 Cross Creek Road Malibu, California 90265 | 310.317.6705



